Seiwa Optical America Inc
            3042 Scott Blvd
Santa Clara, CA 95054
 Tel : +408-844-8008
Fax : +408-844-8944
E-mail: info@seiwaamerica.com
F=200 Camera Sensor Diagonal
MS-200-TCD33 series
In�nity f=200mm Tube Lens Available for high
-resolution inspection in bright�eld. In addition
to 1.1 inch camera sensor type, we have Diameter
18 mm sensor avalable type. Crrected by YAG 1-3
higher harmonic wave (355/532/1064nm). Not
only visible range objective lens, but it is avalable
with ultraviolet objective (NUV, DUV) and infrared
objective (PEIR). We accept customization requests
from OEMs for use as laser tube lens.
In�nity (f=200mm) F-mount lens tube for 12 megapixel camera
(5.5micron, 4096x3072) 25 megapixels camera (4.5micron, 5120
x5120) *Camera mount can be changed. Provides high magni�
-cation, wide FOV, high resolution images. This customizable
series is ideal for installation in high-end equipment system.
f=200mm Camera sensor diagonal 33mm available
MS-200-TCD33/MS-200TCD33-TR/MSTCD33-LAF5S
M.Plan APO HR Series Wide FOV Image circle 33mm Long WD Objective lens
Special objective lens for MS-200-
TCD33.Parfocal distance 95mm.
By mounting turret, possible to
switch magni�cation.
Wide FOV Camera Microscope unit
f=200mm Camera sensor diagonal 33mm available
Wide FOV Image circle 33mm Long WD Objective lens
Special objective lens for MS-200-TCD33. Parfocal distance
Note: Resolution and focal depth of objective lens itself are
calculated as theoretical resolution based on NA of wavelength
of 550nm.
R=0.61x0.55/N.A       Focal depth ± D ( μm ) = λ / [ 2 (N.A)2 )
M.Plan APO HR Series
4096x3072) 25 megapixels camera (4.5micron, 5120x5120) *Camera
resolution images. This customizable series is ideal for installation in high-
end equipment system.
Model
Working Distance
Focal Distance
NA
Resolution
Focal Depth
Weight
M.PlanAPO1.5XHR
1.5X
25mm
133.38mm
0.048
7.4μm
119.3μm
390g
M.PlanAPO2.5XHR
2.5X
33mm
80mm
0.08
4.2μm
42.9μm
180g
M.PlanAPO5XHR
2.5X
33mm
80mm
0.08
4.2μm
42.9μm
180g
Seiwa Optical America Inc 3042 Scott Blvd Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: +408 - 844 - 8008  Fax : +408 - 844 - 8944   Email: info@seiwaamerica.com   http://www.seiwaamerica.com
WIDE FOV CAMERA MICROSCOPE UNITOptical System
Wide FOV Image circle 33mm Long WD Objective lens
Special objective lens for MS-200-TCD33. Parfocal distance
M.Plan APO HR Series
Model M.PlanAPO1.5XHR
1.5X
M.PlanAPO2.5XHR
2.5X
M.PlanAPO5XHR
2.5X
Wide FOV Image circle 33mm Long WD Objective lens
Special objective lens for MS-200-TCD33. Parfocal distance
M.Plan APO HR Series
Note: Resolution and focal depth of objective lens itself are
calculated as theoretical resolution based on NA of wavelength
of 550nm.
R=0.61x0.55/N.A       Focal depth ± D ( μm ) = λ / [ 2 (N.A)2 )
M.PlanAPO2.5XHR
42.9μm
M.PlanAPO5XHR
2.5X
33mm
80mm
0.08
4.2μm
42.9μm
180g
Φ
M.PlanAPO10XHR
Model M.Plan APO 1.5XHR M.Plan APO 2.5XHR M.Plan APO 5XHR M.Plan APO 10XHR
Magnifica�on 1.5X 2.5X 5X 10X
Working Distance 25mm 33mm 34mm 18mm
Focal Distance 133.38mm 80mm 40mm 20mm
NA 0.048 0.08 0.16 0.3
Resolu�on 7.4um 4.2um 2.1um 1.2um
Focal Depth 119.3um 42.9um 10.7um 3.0um
Weigt 390g 180g 385g 570g
3042 Scott Blvd. Sanata Clara, CA 95054     Tel: +408-844-8008    Fax: +844-8944
DATA:
MS-200-TCD33 Series System Diagram
Focus Adjustment Camera PC
Frame Grabber
Revolver
NIR Unit
Option
Light Source
Board
Laser Auto Focus
Objective Lens
Filter
Stage
Focus Block Camera with Diagonal 33mm Sensor
Compatible
Focus Block
Small Focus Block
Special Objective Lens
Slider Type
MS-200-TCD33
Horizontal Center MS-200-TCD33-TNIR
Compatible Wavelength 110nm
Ideal for observation of
silicon wafer pattern
Light Guide
Halogen Light Source
LED Light Source
FA-100C/FA-150EN
SLBX-15AS
SL-B5 Series
Motor Type
Color Filter
Normal Stand Stand with Stage Stand with Motorized Stage
Motorized Filter Wheel
(Motorized)
for Objective Lens
(Motorized)
(Manual)
Seiwa Optical America Inc
            3000 Scott Blvd,#203
Santa Clara, CA 95054
 Tel : +408-844-8008
Fax : +408-844-8944
E-mail: info@seiwaamerica.com